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Results of the April 20256 Issuance clglua aolip (40 92025 Jupl jauis agha ailii
under the Saudi Arabian Government Jupl anagoull duaymll adlooll aogan

SAR-denominated Sukuk Program

Issuance Summary

KSASUK 3.9 01/23/29

KELET

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

01/23/2029

5274

SA140VK2ID31

04/24/2025

1,315,000,000

1,315,000,000

4.81%

96.90762
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Issuance Summary

KSASUK 4.57 08/17/32

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

08/17/2032

5333

SA15S0O0IJAJO

04/24/2025

80,000,000

80,000,000

4.85%

98.28672
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Results of the April 20256 Issuance under the
Saudi Arabian Government SAR-denominated

Sukuk Program

Issuance Summary
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KSASUK 5.59 04/25/36

clglun aolip o 2025 Jypl jauis apla Al
Juplly dyagoull dypoll d4looll d0gan

KELET

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

04/25/2036

5344

SA16200I1JG39

04/24/2025

765,010,000

765,010,000

5.01%

104.86021
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Issuance Summary

KSASUK 5.14 01/18/39

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

01/18/2039

5339

SA160GOIJDJ3

04/24/2025

1,550,011,000

1,550,011,000

511%

100.28542
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